Old Dominion

Situation

Overall

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Conference
Conference
Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference

Round

Criteria

Baylor

Butler

Duke
Kentucky
Michigan State
New Mexico

Notre Dame

Southern Methodist

Tulsa

UCLA

Villanova
Wake Forest
West Virginia
Capel, Jeff
Purnell, Oliver
Taylor, Blaine
Webb, Paul
Young, Tom
Colonial

ECAC South
Sun Belt
Atlantic Coast
Atlantic Ten
Big East

Big Ten

Big Twelve
Horizon League
Missouri Valley
Pacific Twelve
Southeastern
Southwest
Western Athletic
Round of 64
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Wins
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Pct

0.214
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
1.000
0.333
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.500
0.222
0.000
0.333
0.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.273

AvgPts AvgAllow

64.36
68.00
52.00
61.00
69.00
81.00
55.00
51.00
68.00
52.00
74.00
89.00
57.00
72.00
65.33
69.00
60.80
66.33
66.50
63.22
65.50
67.00
59.00
72.00
70.00
81.00
68.00
52.00
52.00
74.00
69.00
68.00
55.00
65.45

73.07
76.00
58.50
89.00
88.00
89.00
59.00
50.00
85.00
64.00
87.00
81.00
74.00
64.00
68.00
88.00
66.40
82.00
76.50
69.33
80.50
79.33
81.50
64.00
65.50
89.00
76.00
58.50
64.00
87.00
88.00
85.00
59.00
72.18



Old Dominion

Situation

Round

Seed

Seed

Seed

Seed

Seed

Seed

Seed

Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
RPI

RPI

RPI

RPI

RPI

RPI

Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI

Criteria

Round of 32
8

9

10

11

12

14
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10
14
16
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Wins
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Pct

0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.333
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

60.33
66.50
66.00
57.00
59.50
65.00
65.33
69.00
61.00
69.00
70.67
65.00
51.50
57.00
66.00
72.00
61.00
69.00
89.00
55.00
81.00
57.00
68.00
46.00
58.00
59.50
81.00
46.00
55.00
70.50
68.00
89.00
55.00
52.00

76.33
76.50
73.50
74.00
63.00
77.00
68.00
88.00
89.00
88.00
72.00
77.00
57.00
74.00
73.50
64.00
89.00
88.00
81.00
59.00
89.00
74.00
76.00
57.00
60.00
63.00
89.00
57.00
59.00
72.50
76.00
81.00
59.00
64.00



Old Dominion

Situation

Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Region

Region

Region

Region

Region
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Qualifying Type
Qualifying Type
Decade
Decade
Decade
Decade

Date

Criteria

21

27

33

49

East

Midwest

South

Southeast

West

Arizona

Connecticut

District of Columbia
Louisiana

Massachusetts

New York

North Carolina
Pennsylvania

Albany, New York
Buffalo, New York
Charlotte, North Carolina
Greensboro, North Carolina
Hartford, Connecticut
New Orleans, Louisiana
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
Tempe, Arizona
Washington, District of Columbia
Worcester, Massachusetts
At Large

Automatic

1980-1989

1990-1999

2000-2009

2010-2019

March 7
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Wins
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Pct

0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.250
0.000
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.250
0.000
0.333
0.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

81.00
46.00
58.00
51.00
65.38
46.00
66.67
58.00
74.00
74.00
68.00
58.00
59.50
75.00
62.33
63.33
55.00
70.50
46.00
57.00
66.50
68.00
59.50
55.00
74.00
58.00
75.00
61.75
65.40
66.40
66.25
63.50
59.00
74.00

89.00
57.00
60.00
50.00
75.50
57.00
71.67
60.00
87.00
87.00
85.00
60.00
63.00
88.50
67.33
75.67
59.00
72.50
57.00
74.00
76.50
85.00
63.00
59.00
87.00
60.00
88.50
73.75
72.80
79.80
73.00
73.00
62.00
87.00



Old Dominion

Situation

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Day of Week

Day of Week

Day of Week

Day of Week
Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory

Overtimes

Criteria

March 11
March 13
March 14
March 15
March 17
March 18
March 19
March 20
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

0 - 49 Points
50 - 59 Points
60 - 69 Points
70 - 79 Points
80 - 89 Points
50 - 59 Points
60 - 69 Points
70 - 79 Points
80 - 89 Points
1 point

2 - 3 points

4 - 6 points

7 - 10 points
11 - 15 points
16 - 20 points
20 or more points
3
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Wins
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Losses
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Pct

0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.333
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.167
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

57.00
72.00
61.50
53.50
73.50
66.00
52.00
68.50
52.00
58.67
73.60
64.50
46.00
54.60
66.50
73.00
85.00
50.67
60.67
62.50
73.67
51.00
58.00
55.00
77.50
57.33
64.67
61.00
89.00

74.00
64.00
72.00
73.00
70.50
69.50
64.00
82.00
64.00
65.00
80.80
82.50
57.00
61.40
84.50
75.50
85.00
55.33
62.67
75.00
86.50
50.00
60.00
59.00
77.50
69.33
82.33
89.00
81.00



